
Camden County Children’s Inter-Agency Coordinating Council 
2024 Meeting Schedule 

 

 

 
 
 

Full CIACC 

Tuesday, January 9, 2024 

10:30 a.m. 

Tuesday, February 6, 2024 

10:30 a.m. 

Tuesday, March 5, 2024 

10:30 a.m. 

Tuesday, April 2, 2024 

10:30 a.m. 

Tuesday, May 7, 2024 

10:30 a.m. 

Tuesday, June 4, 2024 

10:30 a.m. 

Tuesday, July 2, 2024 

10:30 a.m. 

Tuesday, September 3, 2024 

10:30 a.m. 

Tuesday, October 1, 2024 

10:30 a.m. 

 

Tuesday, November 5, 2024 

10:30 a.m.  

 

Educational Partnership 

Subcommittee 

Family Voice and Engagement 

Subcommittee 

Developmental Disability 

Subcommittee 
Tuesday, January 9, 2024 

12:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, January 10, 2024 

6:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, February 6, 2024 

12:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, March 5, 2024 

12:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, March 13, 2024 

6:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, April 2, 2024 

12:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, May 7, 2024 

12:00 p.m. 

Wednesday , May 8, 2024 

6:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, June 4, 2024 

12:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, July 2, 2024 

12:00 p.m. 

Wednesday , July 10, 2024 

6:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, October 1, 2024 

12:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, September 3, 2024 

12:00 p.m. 

Wednesday , September 11, 2024 

6:00 p.m. 
 

Tuesday, November 5, 2024 

12:00 p.m. 

Wednesday , November 13, 2024 

6:00 p.m. 
 


